regional projects that is strengthened through the parent company’s global

reach.

Pininfarina's most recent architecture and interior design projects span

geographical locations such as Turkey (the Istanbul New Airport Air Traffic

Control Tower), The United States (the 1100 Millecento luxury condo in

Miami), Brazil (luxury residential projects including Cyrela by Pininfarina and

Heritage in Sao Paulo and Vitra and Yachthouse in Balneario Camboriu)

and Italy (the Juventus Stadium in Turin).

Pininfarina has won several International Architecture Awards;